

Bid Opening Date: February 15, 2017

Bid#: 080-C006334-KW

Project Name: Construction of Edinger Avenue Bridge Project

7 TOTAL BIDS RECEIVED

7 RESPONSIVE BIDS

0 NON-RESPONSIVE BIDS

Ranking	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Vendor	Kiewit Infrastructure West Co.	Reyes Construction, Inc.	MCM Construction, Inc.	Powell Constructors Inc.	Guy F Atkinson	John S. Meek Company, Inc.	KEC Engineering
Contact	Eric Scott	Ricardo Jimenez	James Carter	Michael Powell	Tim Stroud	John S. Meek	James Elfving
Phone	562-946-1816	909-622-2259	916-334-1221	909-356-8880	949-855-9755	310-830-6323	951-734-3010

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL
1	DISPUTE RESOLUTION BOARD	LS	1	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
2	TIME-RELATED OVERHEAD	DAY	400	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 600,000.00	\$ 3,990.00	\$ 1,596,000.00	\$ 3,699.00	\$ 1,479,600.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 1,920,000.00	\$ 4,635.00	\$ 1,854,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 1,800,000.00	\$ 6,250.00	\$ 2,500,000.00
3	PARTNERING	LS	1	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 19,100.00	\$ 19,100.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00
4	PROGRESS SCHEDULE (CRITICAL PATH METHOD)	LS	1	25000	\$ 25,000.00	10000	\$ 10,000.00	5000	\$ 5,000.00	20000	\$ 20,000.00	51700	\$ 51,700.00	90000	\$ 90,000.00	7000	\$ 7,000.00
5	STORM WATER POLLUTION PREVENTION PLAN	LS	1	45000	\$ 45,000.00	206330	\$ 206,330.00	1500	\$ 1,500.00	120000	\$ 120,000.00	200000	\$ 200,000.00	44000	\$ 44,000.00	60000	\$ 60,000.00
6	SECTION D PERMIT REQUIREMENT	LS	1	10000	\$ 10,000.00	47300	\$ 47,300.00	100000	\$ 100,000.00	75000	\$ 75,000.00	36000	\$ 36,000.00	269000	\$ 269,000.00	20000	\$ 20,000.00
7	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC MAINTENANCE	LS	1	250000	\$ 250,000.00	500000	\$ 500,000.00	300000	\$ 300,000.00	450000	\$ 450,000.00	750000	\$ 750,000.00	280200	\$ 280,200.00	460000	\$ 460,000.00
8	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	400000	\$ 400,000.00	400000	\$ 400,000.00	400000	\$ 400,000.00	400000	\$ 400,000.00	400000	\$ 400,000.00	400000	\$ 400,000.00	40000	\$ 40,000.00
9	CLASS A FIELD OFFICE	MO	22	1750	\$ 38,500.00	2990	\$ 65,780.00	3500	\$ 77,000.00	3000	\$ 66,000.00	11500	\$ 253,000.00	4530	\$ 99,660.00	3200	\$ 70,400.00
10	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS	1	50000	\$ 50,000.00	50000	\$ 50,000.00	50000	\$ 50,000.00	50000	\$ 50,000.00	50000	\$ 50,000.00	50000	\$ 50,000.00	132000	\$ 132,000.00
11	REMOVE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT	CY	300	75	\$ 22,500.00	56	\$ 16,800.00	53	\$ 15,900.00	80	\$ 24,000.00	54	\$ 16,200.00	67	\$ 20,100.00	88	\$ 26,400.00
12	LANDSCAPE MODIFICATIONS AND PRESERVATION	LS	1	24000	\$ 24,000.00	25220	\$ 25,220.00	36000	\$ 36,000.00	25000	\$ 25,000.00	24811	\$ 24,811.00	26000	\$ 26,000.00	24000	\$ 24,000.00
13	ADJUST WATER VALVE BOX TO GRADE	EA	3	450	\$ 1,350.00	680	\$ 2,040.00	675	\$ 2,025.00	550	\$ 1,650.00	1365	\$ 4,095.00	385	\$ 1,155.00	530	\$ 1,590.00
14	ADJUST SEWER CLEANOUT TO GRADE	EA	1	1100	\$ 1,100.00	770	\$ 770.00	360	\$ 360.00	760	\$ 760.00	1865	\$ 1,865.00	1150	\$ 1,150.00	530	\$ 530.00
15	ADJUST PULL BOX TO GRADE	EA	1	500	\$ 500.00	660	\$ 660.00	1240	\$ 1,240.00	450	\$ 450.00	1865	\$ 1,865.00	675	\$ 675.00	530	\$ 530.00
16	ADJUST FIRE HYDRANT TO GRADE	EA	1	1500	\$ 1,500.00	1450	\$ 1,450.00	1100	\$ 1,100.00	4000	\$ 4,000.00	2115	\$ 2,115.00	2925	\$ 2,925.00	1100	\$ 1,100.00
17	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	CY	400	40.00	\$ 16,000.00	18.00	\$ 7,200.00	125.00	\$ 50,000.00	115.00	\$ 46,000.00	365.00	\$ 146,000.00	36.00	\$ 14,400.00	17.00	\$ 6,800.00
18	IMPORTED BORROW	CY	2,200	35.00	\$ 77,000.00	47.00	\$ 103,400.00	39.00	\$ 85,800.00	50.00	\$ 110,000.00	46.00	\$ 101,200.00	68.00	\$ 149,600.00	29.00	\$ 63,800.00
19	ASPHALT CONCRETE	TON	161	135.00	\$ 21,735.00	140.00	\$ 22,540.00	135.00	\$ 21,735.00	131.00	\$ 21,091.00	152.00	\$ 24,472.00	178.00	\$ 28,658.00	140.00	\$ 22,540.00
20	ASPHALT CONCRETE: WARM MIX ASPHALT	TON	358	135.00	\$ 48,330.00	140.00	\$ 50,120.00	135.00	\$ 48,330.00	85.00	\$ 30,430.00	152.00	\$ 54,416.00	163.00	\$ 58,354.00	140.00	\$ 50,120.00
21	ASPHALT CONCRETE: ASPHALT RUBBER HOT MIX (ARHMA)	TON	370	150.00	\$ 55,500.00	136.00	\$ 50,320.00	110.00	\$ 40,700.00	95.00	\$ 35,150.00	152.00	\$ 56,240.00	139.00	\$ 51,430.00	113.00	\$ 41,810.00
22	COLD MILL ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT	SQYD	356	17.00	\$ 6,052.00	10.00	\$ 3,560.00	11.00	\$ 3,916.00	35.00	\$ 12,460.00	29.00	\$ 10,324.00	18.00	\$ 6,408.00	10.50	\$ 3,738.00
23	INLET STRUCTURE TYPE I	EA	1	7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	7,190.00	\$ 7,190.00	4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	8,980.00	\$ 8,980.00	9,535.00	\$ 9,535.00	6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
24	18" CONCRETE FLARED END SECTION	EA	1	3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	1,330.00	\$ 1,330.00	800.00	\$ 800.00	1,150.00	\$ 1,150.00	1,223.00	\$ 1,223.00	2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00	2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00
25	MISCELLANEOUS CONCRETE (SIDEWALK)	SQFT	1,900	15.00	\$ 28,500.00	7.50	\$ 14,250.00	6.00	\$ 11,400.00	8.00	\$ 15,200.00	7.00	\$ 13,300.00	7.50	\$ 14,250.00	4.75	\$ 9,025.00
26	MISCELLANEOUS CONCRETE (CONSTRUCT 6" CURB & GUTTER)	LF	320	60.00	\$ 19,200.00	39.00	\$ 12,480.00	31.00	\$ 9,920.00	55.00	\$ 17,600.00	37.00	\$ 11,840.00	46.50	\$ 14,880.00	27.00	\$ 8,640.00
27	MISCELLANEOUS CONCRETE (CONSTRUCT 6" CURB)	LF	100	45.00	\$ 4,500.00	33.00	\$ 3,300.00	28.00	\$ 2,800.00	50.00	\$ 5,000.00	44.00	\$ 4,400.00	47.50	\$ 4,750.00	20.00	\$ 2,000.00
28	MISCELLANEOUS CONCRETE (CONSTRUCT 8" CURB & GUTTER)	LF	300	70.00	\$ 21,000.00	43.00	\$ 12,900.00	35.00	\$ 10,500.00	56.00	\$ 16,800.00	39.00	\$ 11,700.00	51.00	\$ 15,300.00	29.00	\$ 8,700.00
29	MISCELLANEOUS CONCRETE (CONSTRUCT 8" CURB)	LF	170	50.00	\$ 8,500.00	36.00	\$ 6,120.00	29.00	\$ 4,930.00	35.00	\$ 5,950.00	41.00	\$ 6,970.00	44.00	\$ 7,480.00	22.50	\$ 3,825.00
30	MISCELLANEOUS CONCRETE (DEPRESSED CURB DRIVEWAY ENTRANCE)	EA	3	4,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	1,620.00	\$ 4,860.00	900.00	\$ 2,700.00	3,200.00	\$ 9,600.00	3,383.00	\$ 10,149.00	2,250.00	\$ 6,750.00	2,250.00	\$ 6,750.00
31	MISCELLANEOUS CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY)	SQFT	200	30.00	\$ 6,000.00	15.00	\$ 3,000.00	14.00	\$ 2,800.00	16.00	\$ 3,200.00	16.00	\$ 3,200.00	18.00	\$ 3,600.00	14.50	\$ 2,900.00
32	MISCELLANEOUS CONCRETE (CROSS GUTTER)	SQFT	600	25.00	\$ 15,000.00	15.00	\$ 9,000.00	15.00	\$ 9,000.00	13.00	\$ 7,800.00	19.00	\$ 11,400.00	17.50	\$ 10,500.00	14.50	\$ 8,700.00
33	MISCELLANEOUS CONCRETE (CURB RAMP)	SQFT	160	25.00	\$ 4,000.00	25.00	\$ 4,000.00	21.00	\$ 3,360.00	25.00	\$ 4,000.00	40.00	\$ 6,400.00	25.00	\$ 4,000.00	28.50	\$ 4,560.00
34	CHAIN LINK FENCE	LF	150	50.00	\$ 7,500.00	37.00	\$ 5,550.00	35.00	\$ 5,250.00	34.00	\$ 5,100.00	35.00	\$ 5,250.00	46.00	\$ 6,900.00	26.50	\$ 3,975.00
35	CHAIN LINK GATE	EA	2	3,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	2,550.00	\$ 5,100.00	2,400.00	\$ 4,800.00	2,400.00	\$ 4,800.00	2,425.00	\$ 4,850.00	3,385.00	\$ 6,770.00	2,650.00	\$ 5,300.00
36	18" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE	LF	73	400.00	\$ 29,200.00	209.00	\$ 15,257.00	110.00	\$ 8,030.00	150.00	\$ 10,950.00	332.00	\$ 24,236.00	148.00	\$ 10,804.00	150.00	\$ 10,950.00
37	REMOVE TRAFFIC STRIPING AND PAVEMENT MARKINGS	SQFT	2,960	3.00	\$ 8,880.00	2.00	\$ 5,920.00	2.00	\$ 5,920.00	2.00	\$ 5,920.00	2.05	\$ 6,068.00	2.50	\$ 7,400.00	2.00	\$ 5,920.00
38	TRAFFIC STRIPING	LF	4,800	5.00	\$ 24,000.00	1.00	\$ 4,800.00	1.00	\$ 4,800.00	0.80	\$ 3,840.00	1.11	\$ 5,328.00	1.00	\$ 4,800.00	0.85	\$ 4,080.00
39	PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	400	10.00	\$ 4,000.00	4.30	\$ 1,720.00	4.00	\$ 1,600.00	4.00	\$ 1,600.00	4.69	\$ 1,876.00	8.00	\$ 3,200.00	4.25	\$ 1,700.00
40	ROADWAY SIGNS	EA	18	550.00	\$ 9,900.00	425.00	\$ 7,650.00	400.00	\$ 7,200.00	400.00	\$ 7,200.00	360.00	\$ 6,480.00	670.00	\$ 12,060.00	425.00	\$ 7,650.00
41	CRUSHED MISCELLANEOUS BASE	CY	1,070	65.00	\$ 69,550.00	70.00	\$ 74,900.00	72.00	\$ 77,040.00	80.00	\$ 85,600.00	44.00	\$ 47,080.00	52.00	\$ 55,640.00	43.00	\$ 46,010.00
42	DISINTEGRATED GRANITE	SQFT	3,700	8.00	\$ 29,600.00	1.80	\$ 6,660.00	3.50	\$ 12,950.00	2.50	\$ 9,250.00	3.09	\$ 11,433.00	4.85	\$ 17,945.00	2.40	\$ 8,880.00
43	GRAVEL SHOULDER	SF	60	20.00	\$ 1,200.00	13.00	\$ 780.00	12.00	\$ 720.00	15.00	\$ 900.00	135.00	\$ 8,100.00	30.00	\$ 1,800.00	33.00	\$ 1,980.00
44	PIPE GATE (APWA 602-3)	EA	2	5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	5,520.00	\$ 11,040.00	5,200.00	\$ 10,400.00	2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	5,252.00	\$ 10,504.00	6,600.00	\$ 13,200.00	5,555.00	\$ 11,110.00
45	FOLD DOWN BOLLARD	EA	1	1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	2,020.00	\$ 2,020.00	1,900.00	\$ 1,900.00	800.00	\$ 800.00	1,920.00	\$ 1,920.00	4,325.00	\$ 4,325.00	2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
46	CRASH CUSHIONS	EA	1	22,500.00	\$ 22,500.00	26,550.00	\$ 26,550.00	25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	25,253.00	\$ 25,253.00	9,300.00	\$ 9,300.00	26,700.00	\$ 26,700.00
47	POST & CABLE FENCE	LF	130	50.00	\$ 6,500.00	43.00	\$ 5,590.00	40.00	\$ 5,200.00	30.00	\$ 3,900.00	40.00	\$ 5,200.00	55.00	\$ 7,150.00	43.00	\$ 5,590.00

